REVO SPORT
High output LED high bay, ideal for large indoor sports areas
Available in 3 sizes and 7 outputs
High impact resistance - IK10
Lighting for a Living
REVO SPORT
•	 High output LED high bay, ideal for large indoor sports areas
•	 Available in 3 sizes and 7 outputs

   C      B
Sports hall, high output luminaire
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
REVSWB900NW	 60W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 9000 60 150 5.25
REVSWB1200NW 80W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 12000 80 150 10.5
REVSWB1500NW 100W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 15000 100 150 10.5
REVSWB1800NW 120W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 18000 120 150 10.5
REVSWB2100NW 140W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 21000 140 150 12.70
REVSWB2400NW 160W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 24000 160 150 12.70
REVSWB3000NW	 205W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 30000 205 146 12.70
Dimensions (mm)
Order Code A B C
REVSWB900NW 600 300 75
REVSWB1200NW 1200 300 75
REVSWB1500NW 1200 300 75
REVSWB1800NW 1200 300 75
REVSWB2100NW 1500 300 75
REVSWB2400NW 1500 300 75
REVSWB3000NW 1500 300 75
5 YR IP20
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Extruded aluminium finished in white
(RAL 9016)